

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1)... 2007
CRLMP.NO(s). 10159

(From the judgement and order dated 03/02/2007 in CRLA No. 359/1999 of
The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

G.MANICKAM Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU TRU.INSP.OF POLICE Respondent(s)

(With orders)

Date: 04/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

No one appears for the petitioner.

Put up after two weeks.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master